Spiel Nr.:

127
128

129

130

Kreuzspiele A-Bewerb 2020

Kreuzspiele Gerat
DSV Amstetten DSV 14/1 Wels 4 1
Covid's 19-2 Bleib Locka 3 4
Spiel um Platz 3+4 Gerat
|st 14/1 Wels |Covid\s 19-2 1 | : | 4 |
Finale Gerat
|DSV Amstetten IBIeib Locka 4 I . I 3 I

Auswertung: A-Bewerb

Platz:

1.

2.
3.
4

Mannschaft: Mannschaft:
DSV Amstetten

Bleib Locka

Covid's 19-2

DSV 14/1 Wels



